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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

220-240/50
800 W

3 Stage HEPA 13
30.5 
232 
24.8 /2529
65 

34 x 33 x 37

6 kg
576/956

10 L

72

2m
12m

A crevice and brush tool for detailed cleaning
and hard to reach areas are conveniently stored
on-board the vacuum

VTVe

VACUUMS

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency(V/Hz)
Vacuum Motor power(W)

Filteration
Airflow Rate (m/s)
Productivity rate (m²/h)
Vacuum/water lift (kPa/mmwg)
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A)

Dimensions(LxWxH)(cm)

Weight (kg)

Wand Length (mm)

Capacity (L)

Sound Power Level (dB(A)

Hose Length (m)
Cable Length (m)

Quick and easy to replace the power cord
with a kettle plug feature saving any
downtime

3-stage filtration provided by the fleece
filter bag, HEPA 13 filter and cloth filter
cage

10 litre tank capacity for high
productivity

The 12m power cord is conveniently stored on
the cord wrap to keep it tidy for storage


